N90- 10108
NUMERICAllY EFFICIENT ALGORITHM FOR MODEL DEVELOPMENT
OF HIGH-ORDER SYSTEMS
By
L. O. Parada
Ca]span Advanced Technology Center
Buffalo, New York
ABSTRACT

Estimated
Values
5th Order Example: Factored Form Approach
1 X10 0"
1 X 10-I.
oo
x!
" Xl
Z
o
/.
+..t-
\ I
× .,.,.,._.,.,.,.,_ ,.,_.,.,.,,,,_v.,.,_,_-,.,.,,,,_.,-,_.,,,,,..,-,_-,.,;_,,,.,-,-,,;...,x,0-' ,x;;- ,x,o° ,x,o \,x,o ,x,o'
-t-
"t.t+
"1.r
+-%.,
FREQ-RADISEC
1 X 10 -2
• t,rrrrrrr t • I'rrlrr_ " i';'rrlT_ • I'l'lrh,, I
X 10 -2 1 X 10 0 1 X 10
SCALING: 1
FREQ = 1 X 10-2
-1 1 x 10 I
AMP = 1 X 10
1 X 10 0-
1 X 10-1.
I X 10-2"
1 X 10-3
X 10 -2
SCALING:
FREQ = 1.0
AMP = 1 X 10 -3
• I'l'i't'l_ " i'l'rrrr_ • I't'i'13"t111 " I'l'rrrT_ • i'l'ri'rl'f_ • I'I'I_Hn]
1 X10 0 1 X10 2 1 X10 4
SCALING:
FREQ = 1 X 10 +4
AMP = 1 X 10 -5
1X10 1 -
! X10 ° •
., . .¢-+'H"r-I-
%
"%
"t't't-t_
lX10
X10-3 1 X 10-2 1 X 10"1 1 X 10 0 1 X 10
• l'riTriTl_ " l'l'l i'ITl_ " I "l'i'rlTrl_ " ,','rlTn_ " l'l'l'l'.
I
5th Order Example: Factored Form Results
Exact
Transfer
Function
Factored
Form
Results
Cost
Function
1.25 x 10-3s + 6.12 x 10 -6
s 2+2x 10 -3s+ 10 -4
1.25 x 10-3s + 6.12 x 10 -6
s 2+2.00x 10 -3s+ 10 -4
1.90 x 10 -12
1.22x 10-3 9.98x 10-1S + 5.02x 10+3
+ +
s+l s2 + 1 x 10 +4s + 10 +8
1.23 x 10 -3 9.79 x 10-1s + 5.21 x 10+3
+ +
s + 1.01 s2 + 9.95 x 10 +3 s + 1.03 x 10+8